
Kakinada-Puttaparti (World Peace Conf.) Special/07154x - Exp - SCR 
TDD/Tadepalligudem to DMM/Dharmavaram Junction 

15h 13m - 618 km - 14 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 COA Kakinada Port 12:00 0 1 0 11 4 SCR
2 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 12:10 12:15 5m 0 1 2 41 5 SCR
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 12:33 12:35 2m 0 1 14 70 17 SCR
4 RJY Rajahmundry 13:18 13:20 2m 0 1 64 38 14 SCR
5 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 13:55 13:57 2m 0 1 87 66 12 SCR
6 TDD Tadepalligudem 14:15 14:17 2m 0 1 107 75 12 SCR
7 EE Eluru 14:55 14:57 2m 0 1 154 37 13 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:35 16:55 20m 0 1 214 32 19 SCR
9 GNT Guntur Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 0 1 246 52 32 SCR
10 NRT Narasaraopet 18:52 18:54 2m 0 1 291 62 80 SCR
11 VKN Vinukonda 19:30 19:31 1m 0 1 328 70 SCR
12 DKD Donakonda 20:03 20:04 1m 0 1 366 60 SCR
13 MRK Markapur Road 20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 390 65 160 SCR
14 CBM Cumbum 20:54 20:55 1m 0 1 416 72 SCR
15 GID Giddalur 21:23 21:25 2m 0 1 449 31 SCR
16 NDL Nandyal Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 503 61 211 SCR
17 BMH Betamcherla 23:54 23:56 2m 0 1 543 55 425 SCR
18 DHNE Dhone Junction 00:35 00:45 10m 0 2 579 32 SCR
19 GY Gooty Junction 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 634 30 365 SCR
20 ATP Anantapur 04:23 04:25 2m 0 2 691 31 342 SCR
21 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 0 2 724 50 357 SCR
22 SSPN Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi

Nilayam
06:15 0 2 758 - 458 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (19:09)

May 06 2024 (19:09)

1

1


